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(82) BADZIAK Adam
1 1:38.882 +0.730 15:08:48.431
2 1:38.383 +0.231 15:10:26.814
3 1:38.571 +0.419 15:12:05.385
4 1:38.926 +0.774 15:13:44.311
5 1:38.175 +0.023 15:15:22.486
6 1:38.152 | - 15:17:00.638
p7 2:02.380 +24.228 15:19:03.018
(75) FRANKOWSKI Karol
1 1:40.315 - 15:08:49.095
2 1:42.868 +2.553 15:10:31.963
3 1:41.256 +0.941 15:12:13.219
4 1:43.547 +3.232 15:13:56.766
5 1:41.104 +0.789 15:15:37.870
6 1:40.820 +0.505 15:17:18.690
p7 1:58.957 +18.642 15:19:17.647
(103) STACHOWIAK Piotr
1 2:10.572 +29.348 15:07:11.059
2 1:42.750 +1.526 15:08:53.809
3 1:41.764 +0.540 15:10:35.573
4 1:41.483 +0.259 15:12:17.056
5 2:04.117 +22.893 15:14:21.173
6 1:41.224 - 15:16:02.397
p7 1:53.664 +12.440 15:17:56.061
(31) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:45.660 +1.485 15:07:10.023
2 1:44.175 - 15:08:54.198
3 1:44.639 +0.464 15:10:38.837
4 1:44.330 +0.155 15:12:23.167
5 1:44.589 +0.414 15:14:07.756
6 1:45.694 +1.519 15:15:53.450
7 1:44.412 +0.237 15:17:37.862
p8 1:51.229 +7.054 15:19:29.091
(83) LEMANSKI Wojciech
1 1:45.101 +0.564 15:06:59.702
2 1:47.744 +3.207 15:08:47.446
3 1:44.537 - 15:10:31.983
4 1:45.037 +0.500 15:12:17.020
5 1:45.516 +0.979 15:14:02.536
p6 2:15.282 +30.745 15:16:17.818
(30) MANKOWSKI Daniel
1 1:47.353 +2.454 15:06:31.519
2 1:45.674 +0.775 15:08:17.193
3 1:45.488 +0.589 15:10:02.681
4 1:45.573 +0.674 15:11:48.254
5 1:44.899 - 15:13:33.153
p6 2:02.327 +17.428 15:15:35.480
(104) LASZECKI Mieszko
1 1:58.233 +13.073 15:06:36.762
2 1:45.160 - 15:08:21.922
3 1:46.449 +1.289 15:10:08.371
4 1:48.201 +3.041 15:11:56.572
p5 2:06.031 +20.871 15:14:02.603
(93) WRONKA Bartosz
1 1:47.902 +2.508 15:06:25.480
2 1:46.841 +1.447 15:08:12.321
3 1:46.490 +1.096 15:09:58.811
4 1:46.063 +0.669 15:11:44.874

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p5 1:51.747 +6.353 15:13:36.621
6 2:38.804 +53.410 15:16:15.425
7~ 1:45.394 | - 15:18:00.819
p8 2:03.978 +18.584 15:20:04.797
(79) URBANSKI Krzysztof
1 1:47.849 +2.320 15:06:35.283
2 1:46.424 +0.895 15:08:21.707
3 1:45.626 +0.097 15:10:07.333
4 1:46.375 +0.846 15:11:53.708
5 1:45.529 - 15:13:39.237
p6 2:00.860 +15.331 15:15:40.097
(43) FORTUNA Tomasz
1 1:48.320 +2.716 15:05:45.325
2 1:47.401 +1.797 15:07:32.726
3 1:47.155 +1.551 15:09:19.881
4 1:45.854 +0.250 15:11:05.735
5 1:45.604 | - 15:12:51.339
p6 1:56.920 +11.316 15:14:48.259
(102) WYREBSKI tukasz
1 1:51.460 +2.089 15:05:18.989
2 1:49.373 +0.002 15:07:08.362
3 1:50.804 +1.433 15:08:59.166
4 1:49.371 - 15:10:48.537
p5 1:57.775 +8.404 15:12:46.312
(6) JURCZYK Radostaw
1 1:50.908 +1.274 15:06:42.297
2 1:49.795 +0.161 15:08:32.092
3 1:49.634 - 15:10:21.726
4 1:50.157 +0.523 15:12:11.883
5 1:51.367 +1.733 15:14:03.250
6 1:52.108 +2.474 15:15:55.358
7 1:51.915 +2.281 15:17:47.273
p8 2:01.300 +11.666 15:19:48.573
(80) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:53.275 +3.460 15:05:20.593
2 1:52.617 +2.802 15:07:13.210
3 1:52.347 +2.532 15:09:05.557
4 1:51.748 +1.933 15:10:57.305
5 1:50.526 +0.711 15:12:47.831
6 1:49.815 - 15:14:37.646
7 1:50.034 +0.219 15:16:27.680
p8 2:10.388 +20.573 15:18:38.068
(88) WYREBSKI Bartfomiej
1 1:52.989 +1.890 15:05:20.949
2 1:53.289 +2.190 15:07:14.238
3 1:51.733 +0.634 15:09:05.971
4 1:52.088 +0.989 15:10:58.059
5 1:51.099 - 15:12:49.158
p6 1:54.926 +3.827 15:14:44.084
(47) FORTUNA Daniel
1 1:58.401 +2.763 15:06:11.368
2 1:57.119 +1.481 15:08:08.487
3 1:55.982 +0.344 15:10:04.469
4 1:55.638 - 15:12:00.107
p5 2:04.791 +9.153 15:14:04.898

okr. Czas okrazenia

Roéznica Czas dnia

Wydrukowano: 2011-09-13 15:20:14

WYKONANIE

TOME X - tomexpn@wp.pl

KOORDYNATOR : MOLIK Jacek , WAJDA Artur

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



